
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 8888
GT AA T A T ACA T AAAACAAAA T T T CA T AA TGT AACAA T T T T T T T AA T AAAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TGCC T ACGT AGGGAAAAAA - - - - - - - - - - ACAA - - - - - - - - - AGA T AAA - GTGTGT T T T AAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGC TGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GGT AAA T CCA T AAAAGT AA - - T T TGTGGT A T A T T AA T T A T T T CGGT AAA - GTGTGT TGT AAGTGGC T AACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGC TGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - ACA T T AAAA T T A T T T T A T AAAAA T AAC T T AC T T AACAA T A TGA T AA T T A T CAAA T AAGAGA T T T T C T T A T T T T T T T T T T CC T TGT A TGAA T T ACAAA T A
A T T A - - - A T A TGAACAAA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGGT AAA - GTGTGT T T CAAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGC TGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - A T A T T AAAA T T A T T T T A T AAAAA T AAC T T AC T T AACAA T A TGGCAA T T AACAAA TGAGAAA T C T T T T TGGT T T T T T - T T A T A T A T A TGAAA T AC - - - - -
AAAA T T CACACAAAACAAA - - T T T A - - - T A TGA T - - - - AA T C T TGT CA T - GCA TGTGACAGGT AGCAGGCCC T AACCCAC T ACACGT T AGACAACC T T T C - - - - - - - - - - A T A T T AAAA T T A T T T T A T AAAAA T AAC T T AC T T AAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T - - - - - - - - T A T T C T AAAAAAAAAAGTGAC T T AGCAAAA TGGCAA T AAAGA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - C T ACAAAGGCAAA - T T AA - GACAAAAA - - - - T T T T CGGT AAA - GTGT A T T T T AAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGC TGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - A T A T T AAAA T T A T T T T A T AAAAA T AAC T T AC T T AACAA T A TGGCGA T T AACAAA TGAGAAA T C T T T T TGGT T T T T T T T T A T A T A T A TGAAA T ACAAA T A
GAAACA TGAA TGAAC T T AAAA T T T A TGAGA T AGT AA T T T T T C TGA T AAA - A TGTGT T T T AAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGC TGCA T T T T C T CAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T A T T AAAA T T A T T T T A T AAAAA T AAC T T AC T T AACAA T A TGGCAA T T AACAAA TGAGAAA T C T T T T TGGT T T T T T - T T A T A T A T A TGAAA T ACAAA T A
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
AC TG - - - A T A T ACAGGA T A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T T T CCAACAA T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A T T C TGGTGT TGTGT T C T AAACA T T CAAGA T AAA T A
A TGC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - T C T T CGC T ACAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
ACAC - A T A T ACC T AC T AA T - - T T T A TGA T A T A - - AA T T T TGT T AA T AACC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CAAC TGCAGAAGC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
A T A T T A TGTGT AAAA T A T A - - T T T A TGA TGT AA T - - - - A T A TGGGT AA T - GTGCGT T T T AAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T TGT CGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
A T AA T A T A T A T AAAA T AAAAA T T T A T A T T ACAA T - - - - - A T T TGGT AAA - GTGTGT T T T AAGTGGC TGACC T TGAGACGC T A T T T T C TGCA T T TGC T CAC - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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 size: 8888bp; fragments: 7146; full length: 0 (>=7999.2bp)
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No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer 8888 bp
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 size: 9172bp; fragments: 6041; full length: 0 (>=8254.8bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

2000 4000 6000 8000

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

0
20

00
40

00
60

00
80

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 2000 4000 6000 8000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries



0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000

0
5

10
15

20
25

TE: rnd_5_family_8356
 size: 3197bp; fragments: 242; full length: 4 (>=2877.3bp)
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Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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